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In the box

Frequency response

Technical Data
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Foam windscreen
SL MZW 1 MZQ 02

omni-directional
20 - 20,000 Hz 
5 mV, Pa ± 3.5 dB
1 kΩ
4.7 kΩ

28 dB
41 dB
140 dB
3.5 mm or 3-Pin
1.6 m
4.8 mm
16 g

Pick-up pattern
Frequency response
Sensitivity in free field, no load (1 kHz)
Nominal impedance
Min. terminating impedance
Equivalent noise level:
- A-weighted
- CCIR-weighted
Max. sound pressure level
Plug
Cable length
Diameter of mic capsule
Weight

capsule
only

3-Pin

3.5 mm



Setup / Using

MZM 2*

Magnetic mount

Clip

Instrument

Wind screen

Pin mount
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MZQ 02

– 10 dB
SL MZW 1

MZS 2*

25 cm 
10"

25 cm 
10"

A B

25 cm 
10"

MZM 10*


